
0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
alpha5_51.amip (1981-1999) W/m2

-100.0
 -75.0
 -50.0
 -25.0
 -10.0
   0.0

  10.0
  25.0
  50.0
  75.0

 100.0
 125.0
 150.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
WHOI OAFlux (1980-2005) W m-2

-100.0
 -75.0
 -50.0
 -25.0
 -10.0
   0.0

  10.0
  25.0
  50.0
  75.0

 100.0
 125.0
 150.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
Model - Observations

-100.0
 -80.0
 -60.0
 -40.0
 -20.0
 -10.0
  -5.0
   5.0

  10.0
  20.0
  40.0
  60.0
  80.0

 100.0

Max
Mean
Min

118.80
22.69

-54.34

Max
Mean
Min

63.55
8.92

-60.24

Max
Mean
Min

119.03
7.83

-78.74

RMSE
CORR

11.44
0.69

SHFLX JJA global


